
ＲＸ－８ ＧＰ 決勝 2009 / 12 / 23   :  

クラス別決勝結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

RX-8GP Start Time :15:45'37    Finish Time :15:59'09.877 Entry :11    Start :11    Finish :11
1 89 RTE K林 CB365 TYPE-S TY R1R 255/35R18 12 13'32.877 1'07.016 7 / 12 156.002
2 80 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝ雨宮µRX-8 MSV TY R1R 255/35R18 12 13'33.594 0.717 1'06.887 7 / 12 162.187
3 82 Moto+ TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 12 13'33.816 0.939 1'06.878 3 / 12 157.549
4 81 RTE みつ TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 12 13'37.619 4.742 1'07.318 8 / 12 158.080
5 168 RE雨宮DG-5µﾄﾞﾗえもん8 TYPE-S TY R1R 255/35R18 12 13'40.125 7.248 1'07.154 11 / 12 166.821
6 167 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S TY R1R 245/40R18 12 13'47.044 14.167 1'07.837 3 / 12 154.573
7 172 Akira1kw坪猫文具店 TYPE-S GY EAGLESP 255/35R18 12 13'48.608 15.731 1'08.002 6 / 12 153.496
8 169 ｢もと｣@RX-8 TYPE-S YH AD08 255/40R17 12 14'02.340 29.463 1'08.211 8 / 12 152.650
9 170 RTEよた MSV3 YH AD07 245/40R18 12 14'21.207 48.330 1'08.817 7 / 12 153.759

10 174 RTEあ~きんTD-MSV MSV BS RE01R 245/40R18 12 14'34.973 1'02.096 1'09.537 8 / 12 155.597
11 92 RTE KOO TYPE-S TY R1R 265/35R18 11 13'45.270 1Lap 1'11.892 5 / 11 148.781

RX-8GP2 Start Time :15:45'37    Finish Time :15:59'24.574 Entry :4    Start :4    Finish :4
1 171 あ~るXﾊﾁ おおかみ号 TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 12 13'47.574 1'08.011 8 / 12 154.573
2 173 RTE SS-PLAN RX8 TYPE-S TY R1R 255/35R18 12 14'20.179 32.605 1'08.514 8 / 12 156.658
3 175 Delvecchioﾍﾞﾗﾏﾘｦ TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 12 14'33.785 46.211 1'10.289 7 / 12 152.177
4 176 RTEｼﾞｬﾅｲとんこつRX8 TYPE-S BS RE-11 225/45R18 12 14'36.928 49.354 1'08.797 5 / 12 154.220

Fastest Lap

RX-8GP 1'06.878 (3 / 12) 110.081 km/h 82 Moto+ / TYPE-S
RX-8GP2 1'08.011 (8 / 12) 108.247 km/h 171 あ~るXﾊﾁ おおかみ号 / TYPE-S

Top
Km/hTire Lap LapTotal Time Gap Best TimePos No Name CarName

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



ＲＸ－８ ＧＰ 予選 2009 / 12 / 23   :  

予選結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 80 RX-8GP 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝ雨宮µRX-8 MSV TY R1R 255/35R18 1'06.368 2 / 3 157.826
2 89 RX-8GP 2 RTE K林 CB365 TYPE-S TY R1R 255/35R18 1'06.682 3 / 10 0.314 155.039
3 82 RX-8GP 3 Moto+ TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 1'06.698 6 / 9 0.330 155.597
4 81 RX-8GP 4 RTE みつ TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 1'06.808 3 / 10 0.440 157.710
5 168 RX-8GP 5 RE雨宮DG-5µﾄﾞﾗえもん8 TYPE-S TY R1R 255/35R18 1'07.257 6 / 9 0.889 163.117
6 169 RX-8GP 6 ｢もと｣@RX-8 TYPE-S YH AD08 255/40R17 1'07.263 7 / 9 0.895 153.300
7 167 RX-8GP 7 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S TY R1R 245/40R18 1'07.271 3 / 8 0.903 153.366
8 172 RX-8GP 8 Akira1kw坪猫文具店 TYPE-S GY EAGLESP 255/35R18 1'07.712 4 / 7 1.344 152.048
9 171 RX-8GP2 1 あ~るXﾊﾁ おおかみ号 TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 1'07.805 9 / 10 1.437 153.890

10 176 RX-8GP2 2 RTEｼﾞｬﾅｲとんこつRX8 TYPE-S BS RE-11 225/45R18 1'08.126 2 / 9 1.758 152.048
11 170 RX-8GP 9 RTEよた MSV3 YH AD07 245/40R18 1'08.473 4 / 9 2.105 152.693
12 173 RX-8GP2 3 RTE SS-PLAN RX8 TYPE-S TY R1R 255/35R18 1'08.597 6 / 9 2.229 156.499
13 174 RX-8GP 10 RTEあ~きんTD-MSV MSV BS RE01R 245/40R18 1'08.852 8 / 9 2.484 154.861
14 175 RX-8GP2 4 Delvecchioﾍﾞﾗﾏﾘｦ TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 1'09.792 3 / 9 3.424 153.366
15 92 RX-8GP 11 RTE KOO TYPE-S TY R1R 265/35R18 1'10.150 3 / 10 3.782 155.262

Entry :15    Start :15

GapBest Time Top
Km/hName CarName Tire LapPos No Class C.P.

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



走行会 2009 / 12 / 23   :  

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

More Entry :22    Start :22
1 117 ｸﾛﾊﾁ TYPE-S DL Z1star 235/40R18 1'08.414 12 / 21 155.284
2 112 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'08.531 8 / 27 0.117 155.957
3 121 りょぅちん TYPE-S YH AD08 255/40R17 1'08.734 21 / 27 0.320 150.586
4 124 やっち MSV2 BS その他 235/45R17 1'09.038 24 / 26 0.624 154.396
5 122 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ TYPE-S DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'09.060 16 / 26 0.646 152.156
6 128 きはち TYPE-S BS RE11 235/45R17 1'09.384 16 / 17 0.970 155.039
7 127 おいちゃん☆ MSV TY R1R 235/45R17 1'09.407 10 / 26 0.993 154.972
8 140 BRYU TYPE-S DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'09.488 15 / 24 1.074 152.801
9 130 IBR関西ﾏﾂﾀﾞRX-8 TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 1'09.747 3 / 26 1.333 153.956

10 114 RTE 緑の彗星(?)RX-8 TYPE-S YH AD07 245/45R17 1'09.891 10 / 10 1.477 154.440
11 120 t-hide TYPE-S BS RE01R 225/45R18 1'09.917 18 / 26 1.503 151.685
12 129 みげる MSV2 BS RE11 245/40R18 1'10.227 11 / 27 1.813 150.230
13 137 R3ﾅｲﾄ TYPE-RS BS RE11 255/45R17 1'10.315 26 / 27 1.901 152.499
14 147 MRC 永都 TYPE-S FD 595RS 235/45R18 1'10.591 5 / 27 2.177 153.627
15 141 MRCかもえび TYPE-S YH AD07 235/40R18 1'10.701 11 / 27 2.287 149.295
16 138 ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S TY R1R 235/45R17 1'10.974 5 / 28 2.560 153.627
17 144 RoyaL TYPE-S DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'11.253 20 / 27 2.839 147.259
18 151 Stolz kou MSV YH AD08 245/40R18 1'11.988 16 / 26 3.574 153.780
19 143 Kyo MSV3 YH AD07 225/45R18 1'12.002 17 / 27 3.588 151.303
20 136 未来 TYPE-S YH AD07 245/40R18 1'12.348 24 / 27 3.934 151.430
21 148 ﾗｯｷｰｴｲﾄ TYPE-S YH AD07 225/45R18 1'12.442 16 / 26 4.028 152.953
22 150 peabrained TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 1'12.928 5 / 13 4.514 149.834

Expert Entry :5    Start :4
1 119 ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.911 19 / 27 157.389
2 118 やまと TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 1'07.986 24 / 27 0.075 150.104
3 113 RTE kero TYPE-S DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'08.272 8 / 23 0.361 150.355
4 115 ｼｮｳﾏﾝRX-8 TYPE-S DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.705 24 / 27 0.794 154.883

116 RTEれじ TYPE-S DL Z1star 245/40R18 出走せず

Light Entry :7    Start :7
1 123 あろｰず TYPE-S DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'08.270 16 / 26 154.551
2 126 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'08.420 3 / 25 0.150 154.706
3 125 RTE take0426 TYPE-S DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'09.047 5 / 27 0.777 151.941
4 131 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS TY R1R 245/40R18 1'09.267 16 / 23 0.997 152.048
5 146 MRC とよゆき TYPE-S BS RE11 245/40R18 1'10.603 21 / 26 2.333 152.370
6 133 よっすぃ~ TYPE-S BS RE11 225/45R18 1'11.262 17 / 28 2.992 149.440
7 135 ﾅｶｼﾞ TYPE-S BS RE050A 225/45R18 1'11.361 9 / 26 3.091 149.688

AT Entry :3    Start :3
1 132 さなぎんっ! STD 4AT TY R1R 255/40R17 1'11.266 9 / 27 144.019
2 149 DNA248 ﾁｰﾑA TYPE-E 4AT YH AD07 225/45R18 1'13.149 23 / 25 1.883 141.788
3 145 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'14.648 6 / 25 3.382 146.005

STD Entry :3    Start :3
1 142 一太郎 STD 5MT YH AD07 245/40R18 1'10.695 22 / 25 149.834
2 139 ごう STD 5MT YH AD07 225/45R18 1'11.330 16 / 26 0.635 145.847
3 134 Styleﾖﾛﾖﾛ STD 5MT BS RE11 265/35R18 1'11.737 21 / 25 1.042 146.242

Top
Km/hTier Lap GapBest TimePos No Name CarName

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



走行会 走行 2009 / 12 / 23   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 119 Expert 1 ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.911 19 / 27 157.389
2 118 Expert 2 やまと TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 1'07.986 24 / 27 0.075 150.104
3 123 Light 1 あろｰず TYPE-S DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'08.270 16 / 26 0.359 154.551
4 113 Expert 3 RTE kero TYPE-S DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'08.272 8 / 23 0.361 150.355
5 117 More 1 ｸﾛﾊﾁ TYPE-S DL Z1star 235/40R18 1'08.414 12 / 21 0.503 155.284
6 126 Light 2 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'08.420 3 / 25 0.509 154.706
7 112 More 2 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'08.531 8 / 27 0.620 155.957
8 115 Expert 4 ｼｮｳﾏﾝRX-8 TYPE-S DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.705 24 / 27 0.794 154.883
9 121 More 3 りょぅちん TYPE-S YH AD08 255/40R17 1'08.734 21 / 27 0.823 150.586

10 124 More 4 やっち MSV2 BS その他 235/45R17 1'09.038 24 / 26 1.127 154.396
11 125 Light 3 RTE take0426 TYPE-S DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'09.047 5 / 27 1.136 151.941
12 122 More 5 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ TYPE-S DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'09.060 16 / 26 1.149 152.156
13 131 Light 4 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS TY R1R 245/40R18 1'09.267 16 / 23 1.356 152.048
14 128 More 6 きはち TYPE-S BS RE11 235/45R17 1'09.384 16 / 17 1.473 155.039
15 127 More 7 おいちゃん☆ MSV TY R1R 235/45R17 1'09.407 10 / 26 1.496 154.972
16 140 More 8 BRYU TYPE-S DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'09.488 15 / 24 1.577 152.801
17 130 More 9 IBR関西ﾏﾂﾀﾞRX-8 TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 1'09.747 3 / 26 1.836 153.956
18 114 More 10 RTE 緑の彗星(?)RX-8 TYPE-S YH AD07 245/45R17 1'09.891 10 / 10 1.980 154.440
19 120 More 11 t-hide TYPE-S BS RE01R 225/45R18 1'09.917 18 / 26 2.006 151.685
20 129 More 12 みげる MSV2 BS RE11 245/40R18 1'10.227 11 / 27 2.316 150.230
21 137 More 13 R3ﾅｲﾄ TYPE-RS BS RE11 255/45R17 1'10.315 26 / 27 2.404 152.499
22 147 More 14 MRC 永都 TYPE-S FD 595RS 235/45R18 1'10.591 5 / 27 2.680 153.627
23 146 Light 5 MRC とよゆき TYPE-S BS RE11 245/40R18 1'10.603 21 / 26 2.692 152.370
24 142 STD 1 一太郎 STD 5MT YH AD07 245/40R18 1'10.695 22 / 25 2.784 149.834
25 141 More 15 MRCかもえび TYPE-S YH AD07 235/40R18 1'10.701 11 / 27 2.790 149.295
26 138 More 16 ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S TY R1R 235/45R17 1'10.974 5 / 28 3.063 153.627
27 144 More 17 RoyaL TYPE-S DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'11.253 20 / 27 3.342 147.259
28 133 Light 6 よっすぃ~ TYPE-S BS RE11 225/45R18 1'11.262 17 / 28 3.351 149.440
29 132 AT 1 さなぎんっ! STD 4AT TY R1R 255/40R17 1'11.266 9 / 27 3.355 144.019
30 139 STD 2 ごう STD 5MT YH AD07 225/45R18 1'11.330 16 / 26 3.419 145.847
31 135 Light 7 ﾅｶｼﾞ TYPE-S BS RE050A 225/45R18 1'11.361 9 / 26 3.450 149.688
32 134 STD 3 Styleﾖﾛﾖﾛ STD 5MT BS RE11 265/35R18 1'11.737 21 / 25 3.826 146.242
33 151 More 18 Stolz kou MSV YH AD08 245/40R18 1'11.988 16 / 26 4.077 153.780
34 143 More 19 Kyo MSV3 YH AD07 225/45R18 1'12.002 17 / 27 4.091 151.303
35 136 More 20 未来 TYPE-S YH AD07 245/40R18 1'12.348 24 / 27 4.437 151.430
36 148 More 21 ﾗｯｷｰｴｲﾄ TYPE-S YH AD07 225/45R18 1'12.442 16 / 26 4.531 152.953
37 150 More 22 peabrained TYPE-S TY R1R 255/40R17 1'12.928 5 / 13 5.017 149.834
38 149 AT 2 DNA248 ﾁｰﾑA TYPE-E 4AT YH AD07 225/45R18 1'13.149 23 / 25 5.238 141.788
39 145 AT 3 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'14.648 6 / 25 6.737 146.005

116 Expert RTEれじ TYPE-S DL Z1star 245/40R18 出走せず

Entry :40    Start :39

GapBest Time Top
Km/hName CarName Tire LapPos No Class C.P.

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


